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TEAMING

Spokesperson OVGU Magdeburg

Prof. Dr. Frank Ortmeier
Otto-von-Guericke-University Magdeburg
Universitätsplatz 2
39106 Magdeburg
Building 29, Room 404

Tel.: ›0391 67-52804 (tel:+49039167528044)

frank.ortmeier@ovgu.de (mailto:frank.ortmeier@ovgu.de)

›Website of Prof. Ortmeier (https://cse.cs.ovgu.de/cse/members/frank-ortmeier/)

Spokesperson OVGU Magdeburg

Prof. Dr. Myra Spiliopoulou 
Otto-von-Guericke-University Magdeburg
Universitätsplatz 2
39106 Magdeburg
Building 29, Room 135

Tel.: ›0391 67-58967 (tel:+493916758967)

myra@iti.cs.uni-magdeburg.de (mailto:myra@iti.cs.uni-magdeburg.de)

›Website of Prof. Spiliopoulou (https://www.kmd.ovgu.de/myra.html)

Spokesperson TU Chemnitz

Prof. Dr. Angelika Bullinger-Hoffmann
Chemnitz University of Technology

Tel.: ›0371 531-23210 (tel:+4937153123210)

bullinger-hoffmann@mb.tu-chemnitz.de (mailto:bullinger-hoffmann@mb.tu-chemnitz.de)

›Website of Prof. Bullinger-Hoffmann (https://www.tu-chemnitz.de/mb/ArbeitsWiss/professur/team/angelika_c_bullinger_hoffmann)

Spokesperson TU Chemnitz

Prof. Dr. Marco Ragni
Chemnitz University of Technology

Tel.: ›0371 531-38284 (tel:+4937153138284)

 marco.ragni@hsw.tu-chemnitz.de (mailto: marco.ragni@hsw.tu-chemnitz.de)

›Website of Prof. Ragni (https://www.tu-chemnitz.de/hsw/pva/professur/ragnimarco.html)

Spokesperson TU Ilmenau

Prof. Dr. Emese Domahidi
Ilmenau University of Technology

Tel.: ›03677 69-4724 (tel: +493677694724)

emese.domahidi@tu-ilmenau.de (mailto:emese.domahidi@tu-ilmenau.de)

›Website of Prof. Domahidi (https://www.tu-ilmenau.de/universitaet/fakultaeten/fakultaet-wirtschaftswissenschaften-und-medien/profil/institute-

und-fachgebiete/fachgebiet-computational-communication-science/team/domahidi-emese)
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Spokesperson TU Ilmenau

Prof. Dr. Gunther Notni
Ilmenau University of Technology

Tel.: ›03677 69-3820 (tel: +493677693820)

gunther.notni@tu-ilmenau.de (mailto:gunther.notni@tu-ilmenau.de)

›Website of Prof. Notni (https://www.tu-ilmenau.de/en/university/departments/department-of-mechanical-engineering/profile/institutes-and-

groups/group-for-quality-assurance-and-industrial-image-processing/contacts-team/univ-prof-dr-rer-nat-gunther-notni)

Productive Teaming is a joint research initiative of
the ›CHIM network .

Contact

For general inquiries, please contact: ›productive-
teaming@ovgu.de .
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